1
Reflectors for photoelectric sensors
E39-R
The E39-R series of reflectors for photoelectric sensors features a
wide range of models with different sizes, shapes, mounting types
and materials. The reflectors provide high accuracy, reflectivity and
lifetime for standard applications as well as for challenging environ-
ments.

Anti-fogging coating 40×60×7.5 E39-R1K
Shape Type Housing
material Features Size in mm Applicable Sensor Order code
*1 Mirror Surface Rejection (MSR) is realized by using polarization filters
E90E-EN-01+E39-R_Reflectors+Datasheet.fm  Seite 2  Dienstag, 22. Mai 2012  5:12 17
3
Special
polarizing
ABS base
PMMA
surface
Special polarizing filter
to PET 40×80×8.5 E3ZM-B E39-RP1
General
purpose tape
reflectors
Acrylic
Self adhesive
Pre cut
35×10×0.7
Photoelectric sensors with
and without M.S.R.*1
E39-RS1
Optimised for
E3T-SR4 E39-RS1-CA
40×35×0.7
E39-RS2
Optimised for
E3T-SR4 E39-RS2-CA
80×70×0.6
E39-RS3
Optimised for
E3T-SR4 E39-RS3-CA
Self adhesive
Self cut/roll material
25 mm × 5 m E39-RS25 5 m
25 mm × 22.8 m E39-RS25
22.8 m
50 mm × 5 m E39-RS50 5 m
50 mm × 22.8 m E39-RS50
22.8 m
High
precision
tape
reflectors
Self adhesive
Pre cut
195×22
Recommended for fine
beam and laser sensors
(E3Z-LR, E3C, E3X)
E39-RS4
108×46 E39-RS5
Shape Type Housing
material Features Size in mm Applicable Sensor Order code
*1 Mirror Surface Rejection (MSR) is realized by using polarization filters
E90E-EN-01+E39-R_Reflectors+Datasheet.fm  Seite 3  Dienstag, 22. Mai 2012  5:12 17